U.S. & Canada effective February 1, 2019
Adams Rite
Product Catalog
U.S. & Canada effective February 1, 2019
TR
IM
144
How to Order, Related, & Compatible Products
3080 Series Entry Trim: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL ELECTRIFIED HANDLE HANDING* CYLINDER
HOLE EXIT DEVICE VOLTAGE FEATURES TRIM COVER
FINISH FINISH
3080 E -01 -0 -3 7 -3 0 M US32D
(blank)
Standard
STANDARD
HANDLES 0  No Handing 3  With Hole 1  SVR Electrified
Trim Only
Electrified
Trim Only
-   Standard
(Black) US3  Bright Brass
E  Electrified Trim 01  Curve 7  Left Hand 9   Without
Hole 3  Mortise 3  12 Volt DC 0   Fail-Secure M   Matching
Finish US4  Satin Brass
02  Round 8  Right Hand 4  SCVR 5  24 Volt DC 5  Fail-Safe 10B   to match
Dark Bronze
03  Square 6  CVR US32  Bright
Stainless
DESIGNER SERIES 7  Rim US32D  Satin
Stainless
MD  MJ U  Universal Kit
ME MN*
(Handed)
MG  MV*
(Handed)
MI  MW
*Handing must be specified for MN and MV Designer Levers.
3000 Fixed Pulls: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL HANDLE CYLINDER HOLE EXIT DEVICE FINISH
300 1 -1 1 -US32D
1  Round 1  Without Hole 1  Mortise, Rim US32D  Satin Stainless
2  Flat 2  With Hole 2  CVR
3  SVR
NOTE: 3000 is not for use with the following narrow stile exit devices: 8200 SVR, 8400 Morstise, 8600 CVR, 8800 Rim
RELATED
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
CYLINDERS POWER
Standard 1" to 1-1/4" length, 1-5/32” diameter mortise cylinder
with MS® cam such as 4036 Mortise Cylinder
PS-1 Power Supply, 4605, 4606 Transformer, 4603 Rectifier, 4612 Power Transfer Device
COMPATIBLE
DEADLATCHES EXIT DEVICES
4510, 4530, 4900, 4920AN Series Deadlatches
4781 Two Point Deadlatch with paddle
8100, 8200 SVR, 8300, 8400 Mortise, 8500, 8600 CVR,
8700, 8800 Rim, 8900 SCVR Exit Devices
3080 Series
Entry Trim
TRIM
145
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.comUpdated: January 14, 2019
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents. Copyright © 2019, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group
company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
Certifications
FCC Part 15 compliant
Features
• Surface mounted with concealed